
$4,350

1155 BRICKELL BAY DR, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

MUST TO SEE split 2BR floor plan and 2BTH, wrap-around balcony,
plenty of closet space, washer/dryer, tile, and laminated WOOD
floor. Building amenities include access to the pool, clubhouse,
racquetball, tennis courts, Jacuzzi, sauna, gym w/ water view, and
one parking space. Building located in the Brickell Financial District,
the property offers proximity to Citi […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1200 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1200 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE MARK ON BRICKELL COND

ListOfficeName: Magin New World Realty GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 2201 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 22 MLS ID: A11731298

Building Details
Year built: 2001 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: THE MARK ON BRICKELL COND

Amenities & Features
ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony PoolFeatures: In Ground

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


